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Burns Paiute Tribe 
100 Pa’si’go Street 
Burns, OR  97720 
541-573-2088, ext. 241 
Ms. Minerva Soucie 
Specialist Education 
minerva.soucie@burnspaiute-nsn.gov 

The Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs 
P.O. Box C 
Warm Springs, OR  97761 
541-553-3438 
Fax: 541-553-3543 
Ms. Julie Quaid 
Essential Education Department 
jquaid@wstribes.org 

  
Confederated Tribes of Coos, Lower 
Umpqua and Siuslaw 
1245 Fulton 
Coos Bay, OR  97420 
1-888-280-0726 
Ms. Brenda Branard 
Director, Education 
bbranard@ctclusi.org 

Coquille Indian Tribe 
P.O. Box 783 
North Bend, OR  97459 
1-800-622-5869 
Mr. Chris Tanner 
Librarian 
ctanner@coquilletribe.org 

  
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde 
9615 Grand Ronde Rd 
Grand Ronde, OR  97347 
503-879-2284 
Ms. Marion Mercier 
Manager, Education Division 
marion.mercer@grandronde.org 

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians 
2371 NE Stephens St., Suite 100 
Roseburg, OR  97470 
541-672-9405 
Mrs. Kelly La Chance 
Director, Education Department 
klachance@cowcreek.com 

  
Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians 
P.O. Box 549 
Siletz, OR  97380 
541-444-2532 
Mr. Robert Kentta 
Director, Cultural Resources 
rkentta@ctsi.nsn.us 
 

The Klamath Tribes 
P.O. Box 436 
Chiloquin, OR  97624 
541-783-2219 Ext. 159 
Mr. Gerald Skelton 
Director, Culture and Heritage 
gerald.skelton@klamathtribes.com 

  
Confederated Tribes of Umatilla 
Tamastslikt Cultural Institute 
72789 Highway 331 
Pendleton, OR  97801 
541-966-1908 
Ms. Malissa Minthorn 
Library and Archives Manager 
malissa.minthorn@tamastslikt.org 
 

 
 

 


